
IBERVILLE PARKS & RECREATION DISTRICT 
2018 LEAGUE SCHEUDLE - 11&12 YEAR OLD BOYS 

** PICTURES WILL BE TAKEN ONE HOUR BEFORE YOUR FIRST GAME** 
 

Citizen's Bank & Trust  Ely Skidmore    
Crawfish XPress   Steven Leach    
Paul Farmer Insurance  Wilbert Tatney   
Priority Auto Body   Chad Coupel    
 
Week #1 Tuesday, April 17 
5:30  Crawfish XPress  vs  Citizen's Bank & Trust 
7:15  Paul Farmer Insurance vs  Priority Auto Body 
 
Thursday, April 19 
5:30  Westside Drillers  vs  Citizen's Bank & Trust 
7:15  Westside Cardinals  vs  Paul Farmer Insurance 
 
Week #2  Tuesday April 24 
5:30  Priority Auto Body  vs  Citizen's Bank & Trust 
7:15  Crawfish XPress  vs  Paul Farmer Insurance 
 
Wednesday, April 25 
5:30  Priority Auto Body  vs  Paul Farmer Insurance 
7:15  Citizen's Bank & Trust vs  Crawfish XPress 
 
Thursday, April 26 
5:30  Crawfish XPress  vs  Westside Cardinals 
7:15  Priority Auto Body  vs  Westside Drillers 
 
Week #3 Tuesday May 1 
5:30  Paul Farmer Insurance vs  Citizen's Bank & Trust 
7:15  Crawfish XPress  vs  Priority Auto Body 
 
Wednesday, May 2 
5:30  Paul Farmer Insurance vs  Crawfish XPress 
7:15  Citizen's Bank & Trust vs  Priority Auto Body 
 
Thursday, May 3 
5:30  Paul Farmer Insurance vs  Westside Drillers 
7:15  Citizen's Bank & Trust vs  Westside Cardinals 
 
 
Week #4  Monday, May 7 
5:30  Crawfish XPress  vs  Citizen's Bank & Trust 
7:15  Paul Farmer Insurance vs  Priority Auto Body 
 



Tuesday, May 8 
5:30  Priority Auto Body  vs  Crawfish XPress 
7:15  Citizen's Bank & Trust vs  Paul Farmer Insurance 
 
Wednesday, May 9 
5:30  Westside Cardinals  vs  Priority Auto Body 
7:15  Westside Drillers  vs  Crawfish XPress 
 
Week #5 Monday, May 14 
5:30  Paul Farmer Insurance vs  Crawfish XPress 
7:15  Citizen's Bank & Trust vs  Priority Auto Body 
 
Tuesday, May 15 
5:30  Crawfish XPress  vs  Citizen's Bank & Trust 
7:15  Paul Farmer Insurance vs  Priority Auto Body 
 
Wednesday, May 16 
5:30  Paul Farmer Insurance vs  Westside Cardinals 
7:15  Citizen's Bank & Trust vs  Westside Drillers 
 

 
 

End of Season 
 

Thanks to all of our players and volunteer coaches!!! 
 

Please turn in all equipment today - Thanks  
 
 


